Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004883

2023-00004884

2023-00004885

2023-00004886

2023-00004887

2023-00004888

2023-00004889

2023-00004894

2023-00004896

2023-00004898

2023-00004899

8/1/2023 0:10

8/1/2023 0:32

8/1/2023 2:14

8/1/2023 7:48

8/1/2023 8:50

8/1/2023 11:04

8/1/2023 11:10

8/1/2023 14:33

8/1/2023 15:11

8/1/2023 16:24

8/1/2023 17:05

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SALMON CREEK
Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

RANDALL Road

COMMERCIAL

Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

SEWARD Street

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address




2023-00004900

2023-00004901

2023-00004902

2023-00004904

8/1/2023 18:06

8/1/2023 18:42

8/1/2023 19:38

8/1/2023 22:32

HOSPITAL Drive

AMALGA Street

KANATA Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction



