

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00004883	8/1/2023 0:10	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004884	8/1/2023 0:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004885	8/1/2023 2:14	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Authorized controlled burning
2023-00004886	8/1/2023 7:48	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2023-00004887	8/1/2023 8:50	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004888	8/1/2023 11:04	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004889	8/1/2023 11:10	RANDALL Road	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004894	8/1/2023 14:33	COMMERCIAL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004896	8/1/2023 15:11	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00004898	8/1/2023 16:24	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004899	8/1/2023 17:05	0	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

2023-00004900	8/1/2023 18:06	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004901	8/1/2023 18:42	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004902	8/1/2023 19:38	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004904	8/1/2023 22:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Alarm system sounded due to obvious malfunction